

September 26, 2023
AD 268
Court No.14
SG

WPA 13913 of 2023

Swami Kalikananda Maharaj Math
vs
State of West Bengal and others

Mr. Sk. Md. Galib
Ms. Sujata Mukherjee

... for the State

No one appears on behalf of the petitioner.

The State is represented.

List the matter under the heading “Adjourned
Motion” after a fortnight.

[Jay Sengupta, J.]